
Seattle
03/01/2023 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 1 of 2



Seattle
03/01/2023 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 2 of 2

No. of Regular Clerk Jobs Filled

Regular Clerk Jobs Dispatch Completed

Total No. of Clerk Jobs Filled 

No. of L/S Jobs Filled

L/S Jobs Dispatch Completed 

No. of Unfilled Skill Jobs

No. of Clerk Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total No. of WB/Foremen Filled by L/S

Unfilled Gangs

No. of Unfilled Clerk Jobs

No. of Unfilled L/S Jobs

No. of Casuals Remaining

Casual Hall Cycled

1

6:53

1

9

7:05

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

N

CY

Other Skill

Semi-Tractor

Total Longshore

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

6

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

2

2

2

6

New

0

0

0

0

Back

0

0

0

0

Steady

0

0

0

0

Cut

2

2

2

6

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Dispatch

Casual Hall Dispatch

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY

COMMENTS No vessel work 


